BIO-MASS BRIQUETTE
Introduction
Biomass briquetting is the densification of loose biomass material to produce compact solid
composites of different sizes with the application of pressure. Briquetting of residues takes
place with the application of pressure, heat and binding agent on the loose materials to
produce the briquettes.
Following are the advantages of briquette
• This is one of the alternative methods to save the consumption and dependency on

Models / Cost / Prices / List of Manufacturers
Present cost of the Gasifer system (model wise) given by approved firms from MNES
Govt.of India, list of manufacturers of the system.
M/s Rishi Pooja Energy and
Engg. Co., Gorakhpur
Model Elec. Ther.
(Rs. in lakh)
M/s Ankur Scientific Energy
Technical Pvt. Ltd., Baroda
Model Ele. Ther.
(Rs. in lakh)
M/s NSY Energy &
Consultancy Services
Pvt. Ltd. New Delhi.
Model Ther (lakh)
Urja 40 4.35 3.60 WBG/FBG40 4.05 3.65 200 kw
downdraft
3.25
Urja 60 5.05 4.35 WBG/FBG60 5.45 4.95 360kw
updraft
4.50
Urja 80 6.85 5.85 WBG/FBG80 6.90 6.20 360 kw
downdraft
6.50
Urja 100 8.20 6.90 WBG/FBG100 8.25 7.45 600 kw
downdraft
9.50
Urja 150 10.80 8.20 WBG/FBG150 10.70 9.65
Urja 200 12.90 9.00 WBG/FBG200 12.95 11.75
Urja 250 14.40 10.80 WBG/FBG250 15.15 13.65
Uraj 300 18.10 12.90 WBG/FBG300 17.40 15.70
Urja 500 24.40 15.30 WBG/FBG500 25.75 23.20
GENERAL INFORMATION:-
• For single fuel operation (i.e. using biomass only as fuel) Amount of fuel needed
(Biomass) – 1.2 to 1.5 kg/kW-hr of Electric output
• For Dual fuel operation (i.e. using biomass and Diesel as fuel) Amount of fuel needed